FIELD EVENTS

9:00 a.m.

30 minutes following
boy’s shot put

FINAL RUNNING EVENTS

1:00 p.m.
1:10 p.m.
1:20 p.m.
1:30 p.m.
1:40 p.m.
1:50 p.m.
2:00 p.m.
2:10 p.m.
2:20 p.m.
2:30 p.m.
2:40 p.m.
2:50 p.m.
3:00 p.m.
3:10 p.m.
3:20 p.m.
3:30 p.m.
3:40 p.m.
3:50 p.m.
4:00 p.m.
4:10 p.m.

TRACK AND FIELD MEET
RATLIFF STADIUM
SATURDAY, APRIL 28, 2018

GATES OPEN AT 7:30 A.M.

Triple Jump
Long Jump
Pole Vault

Shot Put
Shot Put

400 Meter Relay

400 Meter Relay

800 Meter Run — Alley Start

800 Meter Run — Alley Start

100 Meter Hurdles (33 inch)
110 Meter High Hurdles

100 Meter Dash

100 Meter Dash

800 Meter Relay

800 Meter Relay

400 Meter Dash

400 Meter Dash

300 Meter Intermediate Hurdles
300 Meter Intermediate Hurdles
200 Meter Dash

200 Meter Dash

1600 Meter Run

1600 Meter Run

1600 Meter Relay

1600 Meter Relay

Boys
Girls
Girls
Boys
Girls

Girls
Boys
Girls
Boys
Girls
Boys
Girls
Boys
Girls
Boys
Girls
Boys
Girls
Boys
Girls
Boys
Girls
Boys
Girls
Boys



